
Drinks Menu



Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Cocktails Hot Drinks

Negroni  -  £11
Campari, 58 & Co. Gin, sweet vermouth 

Picante  -  £10
Reposado Tequila, lime, agave nectar, chilli

'A spicy take on a Tommy's Marg'

Lychee Martini  -  £10
58 & Co. Vodka, lychee, lime, rose syrup

Espresso Martini  -  £10
Edwards odka, Coffee Liqueur, sugar, cold brew coffee

Porn Star Martini  -  £10
Absolut vannilla Vodka, Passoã Liqueur, pineapple juice, lime

Edwards Vodka Spritz -  £9
Edwards Potato Vodka, Edwards Elderflower Liqueur, lime, soda 

Old Fashioned  -  £11
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, sugar, Angostura bitters, orange

bitters 

Aperol Spritz  -  £8
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Forest Picante  -  £9
Everleaf Forest, lime, chilli, agave nectar, orange blossom

water, coriander

Aperitivo Spritz  -  £8
Orange bitters, No-secco, soda, orange

Sakura Paloma  -  £9
Everleaf Mountain, lime, grapefruit, simple syrup

Coffee

Americano

Espresso 

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Cortado 

Hot Chocolate

Add almond milk / soya milk / oat milk 
Add syrup
Add whipped cream and
marshmallows

£3 / £2.50

£3 / £2.50

£4 / £3.50

£4 / £3.50

£3.50

£3

£3.50

70p
70p

£1

Irish Coffee - Jameson Whiskey, brown sugar, coffee, cream

Calypso Coffee - Dark rum, coffee, sugar, cream

Grand French Coffee - Grand Marnier, coffee, sugar, cream

Italian Coffee - Amaretto, coffee, sugar, cream 

Coffee Liqueurs

£7

£7

£6

£6

Tea

Yorkshire Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Decaffeinated Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea
Peppermint, green, lemon and ginger

£3

£3



Soft Drinks White Wine

Viura, Campo Nuevo 
Navarra, Spain

Pinot Grigio, Ca’ Tesore 
Venezie, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Le Charme 
IGP Pays du Gers, France 

Chardonnay, Las Manitos 
Central Valley, Chile

Rioja Vega Blanco
Rioja, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, Kuki 
Marlborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Dopff & Irion
Alsace, France

Pecorino Noi Cento, Roxan 
Abruzzo, Italy

Albariño ‘Bernon’ Bodegas Aquitania
Rias Baixas, Spain 

Sancerre Domaine Sylvain Bailly 
Loire, France

Chablis, Domaine des Marronniers
Burgundy, France

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Mixers

Pepsi Max
Diet Pepsi
R Whites Diet
Lemonade

Fever Tree

Indian Tonic
Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Ginger Ale

£2.20 / £3.20
£2.20 / £3.20
£2.20 / £3.20

Dash £1.50

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

1/2 Pint / Pint Cordials & Juice

Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime
Belvoir Elderflower
Apple/ Orange / Cranberry

50p
£1

£2.50

0% or Low Alcohol

Spirits

Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Grove 42
Seedlip Spice 94
0% Gin
0% Rum

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Heineken 0%
Guinness 0%

Old Mount Berries &
Cherries 0% 

Sparkling Rosé 0%
Sparkling Brut 0%

£4.00
£4.00

£4.50

£22
£22

Sparkling 300ml
Sparkling 750ml

Still 300ml
Still 750ml

£2.00
£4.50

£2.00
£4.50

Water

Appletiser

J20 Orange &
Passionfruit

Fruit Shoot Orange
Fruit Shoot
Blackcurrant

Red Bull

£3

£3

£2.50
£2.50

£3.50

Bottled Soft

Drinks

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

4.15

4.25

4.50

4.85

5.25

6

6.35

6.60

6.75

5.75

5.95

6.25

6.75

7.40

8.50

9

9.40

9.65

7.85

8

8.50

9.15

10

11.50

12.15

12.65

13

23

23.50

25

27

29.50

34

36

37.50

38.50

49

52



Red Wine

Tempranillo, Campo Nuevo 
Navarra, Spain

Merlot, Le Charme
IGP Pays d’Oc, France   

Shiraz, Pitchfork
South East Australia 

Pinot Noir, ‘Lautarul’, Cramele Recas 
Banat, Romania 

Primitivo ‘Appassimento’, Carlomagno 
Puglia, Italy

Smart Dog Syrah, JP Ramos
Alentejo, Portugal   

Malbec Gouguenheim 
Mendoza, Argentina

Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Muerza 
Rioja, Spain 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Kingston Estate 
Coonawarra, Australia

Château Corbin, Montagne St Emilion
Bordeaux, France 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Télégramme,
Domaine Brunier, Le Vieux Télégraphe,
Rhone, France

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Draught

Birra Moretti
Guinness
Brixton Low Voltage 
Guest Cask
Inch’s Cider

Bottled Beer & Cider

Heineken Silver
Budweiser
Guest IPA
Old Mount Berries & Cherries
Old Mount Kiwi & Lime
Gluten Free Beer

0% or Low Alcohol

Heineken 0%
Guinness 0%
Old Mount Berries & Cherries 0% 

£3 / £6
£3 / £6
£3 / £6

£2.75 / £5.50
£2.50 / £5

£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50

£4.00
£4.75
£4.90

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

4.15

4.40

4.50

4.65

5.45

5.65

6

6.15

6.85

5.75

6.20

6.25

6.50

7.65

8

8.50

8.75

9.75

7.85

8.35

8.50

8.80

10.35

10.85

11.50

11.85

11.15

23

24.50

25

26

30.50

32

34

35

39

45

76



Spirits Rosé

Vodka 

Absolut Blue
Edwards Potato
Eristoff

Flavoured Vodka

Absolut Citron
Asolut Vanilla
Edwards Coffee Liqueur
Edwards Rhubarb Vodka

Rum

Bacardi
Bacardi Spiced Rum
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Rum
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Don Papa
Diplomatico Reserva
Exclusiva
0% Rum Ish
Lincoln Caramel Rum

£3
£4
£3

£2.75
£2.75

£3
£4

£3
£3
£3

£4
£4.50

£5

£3.50
£3.50

25ml

Tequila

Patron Silver
Tequila Rose

£6
£3.50

Sherry

Harveys Amontillado Club
Tio Pepe

£3.50
£3.50

Apéritifs

Bailey's Irish Cream
Pimm's Nº1 Cup
Cointreau
Campari
Aperol
Amaretto Disarrono 

25ml / 50ml

£4
£4

£2.75 / £5.50
£2.30 / £4.60

£5
£2.70 / £5.40

Liquors

Archers Peach Schnapps
Chambord Black Raspberry
Malibu
Passoã Passionfruit
Edwards Elderflower Liqueur
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Mozart White Chocolate
Vanilla Cream
Jägermeister

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

£3

25ml

25ml

12.

13.

14.

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

4.15

4.50

5.75

5.95

7.85

8.50

23

25

37

Garnacha Rosé, Campo Nuevo 
Navarra, Spain

Zinfandel Blush, Angels Flight 
California, USA 

Côtes de Provence, Château Terrebonne
Provence, France

Sparkling

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Glass

7

10

11.50

22

30

30

48

55

130

290

Non-Alcoholic Prosecco, Rosé or Brut 

Prosecco D.O.C., Pure, Veneto, Italy 

Prosecco Rosé, D.O.C., Pure, Veneto, Italy    

Bolney Bubbly, Bolney Estate, Sussex, England

Gardet Brut Tradition, Chigny-les-Roses,
Champagne

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Tours-sur-Marne,
Champagne

Dom Pérignon, Reims, Champagne       

Dessert Wine

Pfeiffer Rutherglen Liqueur Muscat, Victoria, Australia 

Poças 10 Tawny Port, Douro Valley, Portugal

100ml
 

50ml 

7.50

4.65

35

45

Bottle

Bottle



GinWhisky

Bourbon

Bell's
Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's Honey
Woodford Reserve 

Whisky

Jamesons Irish Whiskey
Nikka From The Barrel
Dalwhinnie 15 year old
Glenkinchie 12 year old
Haig Clubman
Talisker 10 year old

£3
£3.50

£3
£4

£4
£8
£7
£6

£3.50
£6

25ml

Brandy, Cognac 

& Armagnac 

Courvoisier VS
Vourvoisier Cognac XO
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac
Rémy Martin VSOP
Boulard Grand Solage Pays d'Auge
Calvados 

£3.50
£14

£5
£5
£4

Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Blanco
Martini Rosso

£3
£3
£3

Scotland, UK
Tennessee, USA
Tennessee, USA

Kentucky, USA

Dublin, Ireland
Hokkaido, Japan

Scotland, UK
Scotland, UK

Fife, Scotland, UK
Carbost, Scotland, UK

London Dry

Bombay Sapphire
Isle of White Mermaid 
Pin Gin
Tanqueray Nº Ten
Lincoln Distillery Navy Gin
Dam Raider Gin

Herbaceous 

Bloom
Hendrick's
Coastal Gin (Mablethorpe)

Flavoured 

Bloom Passionfruit & Vanilla
Brockmans 
Bombay Citron Pressé 
Bombay Bramble
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 
Whitley Neill Raspberry 
Mermaid Pink
Poetic License Picnic
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
Liqueur
Edinburgh Plum & Vanilla
Liqueur
Evertide Pink Gin
Renais Gin

£3
£4.75
£3.50

£5
£5

£4.25

£4
£4
£4

£4
£4
£3
£3

£4.50
£3
£5

£4.50
£3.50

£3.50

£4.25
£5.75

25ml
Reccomended Serve

Indian Tonic, lemon
Light Tonic, cucumber

 Indian Tonic, orange
Indian Tonic, grapefruiti

On the Rocks or a dash or Tonic
Lemon, Indian Tonic

Elderflower or Light Tonic, strawberry
 Indian Tonic, cucumber

Samphire, Mediterranean Tonic

Lemonade or Indian Tonic, citrus
Elderflower or Indian Tonic, berries

Lemonade or Light Tonic, lemon
Lemonade or Indian Tonic, berries 

Indian Tonic, rosemary & grapefruit
Lemonade or Indian Tonic, berries

Elderflower or Indian Tonic, berries
Elderflower or Indian Tonic, berries

Indian Tonic, berries or brambles

Lemonade or  Light Tonic, berries

Grapefruit,  light tonic
Lime, Mediterranean Tonic

Fever Tree 
Indian Tonic / Light Tonic / Mediterranean Tonic / Elderflower Tonic / Ginger Ale

£2.75 


